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2022-2023 Performance Schedule 
 

Kindergarten Informances- (in-class performance) 
 
Simon, December 1 
10:45-11:05 AM 
 
Tibbets, December 8 
10:45-11:05 AM 
 
Le, December 15 
10:45-11:05 AM 

 
1st Grade Holiday Celebration Program 
 
Setup~ Tuesday, December 6, 3:05PM 
Tech Rehearsal~ Wednesday, December 7, 12:40-2:10PM 
Performances~ Thursday, December 8, 2:15-3:00PM 
                                           
2nd Grade- Veteran’s Day Program  
 
Setup~ Tuesday, November 8, 3:05PM 
Tech Rehearsal~ Wednesday, November 9, 12:30-2:05PM  
Performances~ Thursday, November 10, 2:15-3:00PM                                                          
   
3rd Grade- A Small Part of the World 
Auditions~ October 28    
Setup~ Tuesday, February 21, 3:05PM   
Tech Rehearsal- Wednesday, February 22, 1:35-3:05PM 
Performance- Thursday, February 23, 2:00-3:00PM 
              6:00-7:00PM 
 
4th Grade Colorado Program 
Setup~ Tuesday, May 2, 3:05PM 
Tech Rehearsal~ Wednesday, May 3, 8:35-10:10AM 
Performances~ Thursday, May 4, 2:00-3:00PM 
                        6:00-7:00PM 
 
5th Grade Program- Reach for the Stars 
Auditions~ October 21st    
Setup~ Tuesday, January 31, 3:05PM 
Tech rehearsals- Wednesday, February 1, 8:35-10:15 AM Holland 
     10:30-12:00PM Long 
     1:30-3:05PM Camping 
Performance- Thursday, February 2, 9:00-10:00 AM Holland 
     10:30-11:30AM Long 
     2:00-3:00PM Camping 
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Chimes Choir Winter Concert 
Setup~ Monday, December 12, 3:05PM 
Tech Rehearsal~ Tuesday, December 13, 7:15-8:15AM        
Performances~ Tuesday, December 13, 2:15-3:00PM 
                                           6:00-700PM 
 
Choir Spring Concert  
Setup~ Tuesday, April 25, 3:05PM 
Tech Rehearsal~ Wednesday, April 26, 7:15-8:15 AM     
Performances~ Thursday, April 27, 2:15-3:00PM 
                                                               6:00-7:00PM 
 
 

 

 

 

 


